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All Periods Same Periods Latest
Month | Quarter | Year YTD | Quarter | Month
Household Electrical Appliances
Production Index 2 2 3 2 2 Jul-18
Capacity Utilization 2 2 2 2 2 Jul-18
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Household Electrical Appliances
Production Index | 0.7 | 0.5
Lajayatl 2554-60
TH: Household Electrical Appliances: TH: Household Electrical Appliances:
Index Monthly Production Index and Growth % Monthly Capacity Utilization
(2011=100) % 70 -
115
110 65 -
105
100 60 -
95
90 55 A
85 50 4
80 . . . . -28
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 45 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Index (LHS) % YoY (RHS) % MoM (RHS) ‘ 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
TH: Household Electrical Appliances: TH: Household Electrical Appliances:
Index Average Production Index and Growth in 7M % Average Capacity Utilization in 7M
(2011=100) % 74
116 - “9 72 |
113 - L6 70 |
110 A F3 68
107 A ro 66 -
104 - r -3 L5 T
101 ~ r -6 62 -
98 - F -9 60 -
95 T T T T T T T -12 58 T T T T T T T |
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Index (LHS) == e e = Avg for 2011-2017 (LHS) % YoY (RHS) Cap U = === Avg for 2011-2017
fan: AInUATHIRAgAAMNTIN
wewe: 1. wangnsollWin Ae I1SIC 27
2. dausien a.p. 58 druinesnegiagasmnssliUziiwmin uasnlAenilguanntl 2543 il 2654
3.CAGR e Compound Annual Growth Rate
1 SWUARSNFIN

Bangkok Bank




SWmASNgI0m

Bangkok Bank

Research Department

TH: Industry Report - PROD
Electrical Equipment

28 AIMAN 2561

TH: Household Electrical Appliances:
Index Monthly Production Index
(2011=100)

115 4
110 4
105 +
100 +
95 A
90 -
85
80

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2015 2016 2017 e 2018

TH: Household Electrical Appliances:

TH: Household Electrical Appliances:
% Monthly Capacity Utilization
71 +
68 -
65 +
62 +
59 4
56 -
53 1
50

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2015 2016 2017 e 2018

Index Average Production Index

(2011=100)

113 ~

110 A

107 A

104 -

101

98 -

95 A

92 T T T T T T T T T T T 1

iIM 2M 3M 4M 5M 6M 7M 8M 9M 10M 11M 12M
-------- 2014 2015 2016 2017 e 2018
TH: Household Electrical Appliances:
% Average Capacity Utilization

55

iM 2M 3M 4M 5M 6M 7M 8M 9M 10M 11M 12M

2015 2016 2017 e 2018

SWIRSNTaNw

Bangkok Bank




SWIATSNgINNN

Bangkok Bank

Research Department

TH: Industry Report - PROD
Electrical Equipment

28 AIMAN 2561
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ngaAsasldlninluiw

Ailagiiu , %an , %:nn AR Date| @ndgn Date
ANFIAO  AEEA
wiguAunnalvIan

n.Aa. 61 91.6 -25.3 26.8 122.8 {i.A. 55 72.3 W.2. 54
Q2/61 95.4 -17.3 15.1 1154 Q1/55 82.9 Q4/54
2560 102.9 -5.7 7.4 109.2 2555 95.9 2558

wWiguAu2aantdendu
n.A. 61 91.6 -23.2 - 119.4 n.a. 55 91.6 n.A. 61
7™M/61 100.5 -11.8 4.1 114.0 7M/55 96.5 7M/58
Q2/61 95.4 -13.8 0.7 110.8 Q2/55 94.8 Q2/58
atlaqiiu waslnamn was;n\:mn AR Date A6 AR Date

ANFNAe  Aeda
[Capacity Uilizationey | ]
wiauAunnavan

n.Aa. 61 54.4 -24.2 8.3 78.7 W.A. 55 46.1 W.el. 54
Q2/61 56.5 -15.9 47 72.4 Q1/55 51.9 Q4/54
2560 60.0 -9.5 1.6 69.6 2555 58.4 2558

wWiguduaheaiiendu
n.Aa. 61 54.4 -23.1 - 77.5 n.a. 55 54.4 n.A. 61
7™/61 59.3 -13.6 0.5 72.9 7M/55 58.8 7M/I60
Q2/61 56.5 -15.3 - 71.8 Q2/55 56.5 Q2/61

SWIRSNTaNw

Bangkok Bank




